
Lagoon

-27-008-08-W2

SE-19-009-07-W2
SE-19-009-07-W2

SE-19-009-07-W2

µ Town of Stoughton
Reference Map

2 0 21
Kilometers

Municipal Water Wells

Legend
Stoughton Well
Stoughton Golf Club Well
Town Boundary
Highway
Railway
Waterbody
Eastend-Ravenscrag Aquifer

Source: Information Services Corporation,
the Sask Surface Cadastral.October 2018

33

33

13

47

33

47

RM of Tecumseh No.65

RM of Tecumseh No.65

RM
 of

 Te
cu

ms
eh

 N
o.6

5

RM of Tecumseh No.65


